Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: Suasth HealthCare Foudat

Date of commencement of CIRP: 31 August 2021 List of creditors as on: 10 May 2022

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in INR)
Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted
Amountof  Amount of any mutual dues, Amount of claim  Amount of cl
Amount covered by Whether related % of voting share contingent claims that may be set- off not admitted
guarantee

Name of Creditor

Nature of I

: " Amount of claim
Date of receipt  Amount claimed ]

adi party in CoC

Total 631,048,267 603,746,150 0.00% 28,202,117 -



	Summary
	Annexure 3
	Annexure 4
	Annexure 6
	Annexure 7
	Annexure 8



